Appendix C

pauiad 10N

199415 uoibuiIep

peoy abeieaip

198113 plojwels

1901S B|IIAORS

peoy snoy

19a.1S uaand

aueT yled

sabeno) yied

anuaAy led

199115 doeRd

peoy uoniels p|o

19911S uewield JeN

8S0|D UOHNOW

950D UOYBIN

9S0[D e

peoy uingsi]

8S0|D SIARL Yoer

199415 ybiH

peoy usal

199418 Aquelo

peoy Aleuein

199115 uebipIeD

aso|D Asjreg

anuaAy ay L

as0|D Buonswy

peoy siutes ||v

All SAINTS RD AREA
On Street Resident Parking Issues
FEBRUARY 2014

27
12

26

25

24

23

22
10
14
13
10
10

13]
21
10

25|
20
18
16
18
17
14
11

19
12

18

17

16
10
14
10
25
17
10

15
14

14

13

12

11
14
21
21
14
11

10
10

10]
40

14]

14]
11
21

11

12

11
19
34
13

10

16
*please note, the total spaces available are skewed due to individuals having access to a large number of spaces.

23
13
27
23
29
17
14

310
24
158
86
22
11
133
166
280
195
91
57
16
125
22
105
49
28
5
41
20

none
one

two

three
three+
Yes

No

If Yes*
Yes

No

Mon to Fri
weekends
every day]
other

at all times
9am-5pm
5pm-9am
lunchtimes
evenings
other

returned:

1128
If yes how many off street spaces do you

have access to?
3a Do you have problems parking in the

If you have answered yes above, please
could you indicate the days of the week
and, if relevant, the times of the day that

street? (not necessarily outside your
you experience parking problems.

How many cars or motor vehicles are
house)

used by your household?
Do you have any off-street parking

facilities?
Times of day

1
2
3b

Delivered
Question


sturner
Typewritten Text

sturner
Typewritten Text

sturner
Typewritten Text

sturner
Typewritten Text
Appendix C




