Appendix C

All SAINTS RD AREA On Street Resident Parking Issues FEBRUARY 2014			All Saints Road	Armstrong Close	The Avenue	Barley Close	Cardigan Street Granary Road	Granby Street	Green Road	High Street	Jack Javis Close	Lisburn Road	Matt Close	Melton Close	Moulton Close	Nat Flatman Street	Old Station Road	Palace Street	Park Avenue	Park Cottages	Park Lane	Queen Street	Rous Road	Sackville Street	Stamford Street	Vicarage Road	Warrington Street	Not Defined	
Delivered	1128 returned:	[310	42	11	24	4	8	5 14	14	10	10	24	3	3	4	15	25	2	13	3	25	13	18	2	5	2	10	1
				1	2	3	4	5	6 7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Question 1	How many cars or motor vehicles are	none	24	3	0	4	0	0) 2	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	2	1	0
	used by your household?	one	158 86	23	6	11	1	4	2 7	3	1	10	14	1	4	3	9	10	0	4	1	18	8	8	2	3	0	5	0
		two three	22	3	5	5	3	3	2 5	0	1	0	8	3	0	1	4	6	2	1	1	5	2	7	0	2	0	4	1
		three+	11	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	2 Do you have any off-street parking	Yes	133	13	10	19	4	4	5 11	4	3	3	3	5	0	0	0	14	2	3	1	9	4	8	1	2	2	2	1
	facilities?	No	166	27	1	5	0	4	3	2	7	7	21	0	5	4	14	10	0	9	2	16	8	10	1	3	0	7	0
	If yes how many off street spaces do you	If Yes*																											
	have access to?	_	280	23	16	34	7	12 1	1 21	7	40	2	3	8	0	0	0	25	3	2	12	18	3	14	1	2	1	3	12
3	a Do you have problems parking in the	Yes	195	29	2	9	0	7	2 5	4	7	7	21	1	4	3	9	17	1	9	3	17	10	13	2	5	0	8	0
	street? (not necessarily outside your house)	No	91	0		13	2	1	2 7	2	2	2	2	4	4	4	4	7	4	2	0			4				4	4
.31	b If you have answered yes above, please			9	0	13	3		5 /					- 4		- 1	4	- /	- 1	3		0		4	- 0	- 0	-	-	-
	could you indicate the days of the week	Mon to Fri weekends		9	0	6	0	4	2 1	1	2	0	4	0	1	2	3	10	0	2	1	1	1	2	1	1	0	3	0
	and, if relevant, the times of the day that	every day		17	2	2	0	1	1 5	3	5	7	14	1	2	1	6	5	1	5	2	14	0	10	0	4	0	5	0
	you experience parking problems.	every day	123	17			U	4	1 3	3	3	,	14	- '	2		0	5	- 1	3		14	9	10	<u> </u>	4	-	3	- 0
		other	22	3	1	5	0	2	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	2	0	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	0
	Times of day	at all times	105	14	1	3	0	3	1 4	2	4	8	11	1	1	2	6	8	1	3	0	11	4	10	2	1	0	4	0
		9am-5pm	49 28	9	1	3	0	3	1 1	1	2	1	9	0	0	1	0	8	0	0	0	1	2	3	0	1	0	2	0
		5pm-9am lunchtimes	5		1	0	0	0	1 1	1	0	0		0	2	0	0	0	0	3	3	4	4	0	0		0	1	0
		evenings	41	5	1	1	0	1) 2	2	0	1	1	0	2	1	2	2	0	4	3	4	2	1	0	3	0	3	0
		other		6	1	1	0	1	0 1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0

^{*}please note, the total spaces available are skewed due to individuals having access to a large number of spaces.